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Metheny PO's 2014 - 2015
F.O.B.: BID RFP#091112-G

Location
Adkins

Ann Windle
ATC

Blanton
Borman
Calhoun

CDC

Central Services
CH Caollins
Clear Creek
Community Ed
Cross Oaks
Crownover
Davis

DHS

Eugenia

Evers

Fred Moore
GHS

Ginnings
Gonzalez Pre-K
Harpool

Hawk

Hodge
Houston
Insurance Portable
Lee

McMath
McNair

Myers

Navo

Nelson
Paloma Creek
PDC

Pecan Creek
Providence
Rayzor

RHS

Rivera

Ryan Elementary
Savannah

Service Center Annex

Special Ed
Stephens
Strickland
Technology
Transportation
Wellness Center
Wilson

PO # Annual Cost
$13,440.00
$13,761.24
$13,287.00
$20,608.48
$13,806.48
$16,855.48

$4,799.76
$3,324.64
$18,184.48
$254.60
$1,957.24
$25,957.00
$12,928.48
$5,297.00
$34,270.00
$14,228.00
$8,644.28
$3,814.00
$49,611.56
$13,047.72
$18,086.48
$26,927.48
$12,067.24
$12,810.48
$12,159.48
$623.96
$15,269.48
$19,710.48
$14,604.24
$17,160.00
$24,945.00
$23,432.60
$15,732.20
$1,443.64
$21,827.00
$10,833.00
$21,242.48
$52,134.68
$12,851.48
$12,897.48
$16,418.00
$7,004.24
$4,302.20
$20,216.48
$22,897.00
$613.64
$2,002.76
$245.84
$8,778.44

TOTAL = $717,314.92

1/4ly Cost
$3,360.00
$3,440.31
$3,321.75
$5,152.12
$3,451.62
$4,213.87
$1,199.94
$831.16
$4,546.12
$63.65
$489.31
$6,489.25
$3,232.12
$1,324.25
$8,567.50
$3,557.00
$2,161.07
$953.50
$12,402.89
$3,261.93
$4,521.62
$6,731.87
$3,016.81
$3,202.62
$3,039.87
$155.99
$3,817.37
$4,927.62
$3,651.06
$4,290.00
$6,236.25
$5,858.15
$3,933.05
$360.91
$5,456.75
$2,708.25
$5,310.62
$13,033.67
$3,212.87
$3,224.37
$4,104.50
$1,751.06
$1,075.55
$5,054.12
$5,724.25
$153.41
$500.69
$61.46
$2,194.61

$179,328.73



