Metheny PO's 2014 - 2015

F.O.B.: BID RFP#091112-G

		DID KFP		
	Location	PO #	Annual Cost	1/4ly Cost
1	Adkins		\$13,440.00	\$3,360.00
2	Ann Windle		\$13,761.24	\$3,440.31
3	ATC		\$13,287.00	\$3,321.75
4	Blanton		\$20,608.48	\$5,152.12
5	Borman		\$13,806.48	\$3,451.62
6	Calhoun		\$16,855.48	\$4,213.87
7	CDC		\$4,799.76	\$1,199.94
8	Central Services		\$3,324.64	\$831.16
9	CH Collins		\$18,184.48	\$4,546.12
10	Clear Creek		\$254.60	\$63.65
11	Community Ed		\$1,957.24	\$489.31
12	Cross Oaks		\$25,957.00	\$6,489.25
13	Crownover		\$12,928.48	\$3,232.12
14	Davis		\$5,297.00	\$1,324.25
15	DHS		\$34,270.00	\$8,567.50
16	Eugenia		\$14,228.00	\$3,557.00
17	Evers		\$8,644.28	\$2,161.07
18	Fred Moore		\$3,814.00	\$953.50
19	GHS		\$49,611.56	\$12,402.89
20	Ginnings		\$13,047.72	\$3,261.93
21	Gonzalez Pre-K		\$18,086.48	\$4,521.62
22	Harpool		\$26,927.48	\$6,731.87
23	Hawk		\$12,067.24	\$3,016.81
24	Hodge		\$12,810.48	\$3,202.62
25	Houston		\$12,159.48	\$3,039.87
26	Insurance Portable		\$623.96	\$155.99
27	Lee		\$15,269.48	\$3,817.37
28	McMath		\$19,710.48	\$4,927.62
29	McNair		\$14,604.24	\$3,651.06
30	Myers		\$17,160.00	\$4,290.00
31	Navo		\$24,945.00	\$6,236.25
32	Nelson		\$23,432.60	\$5,858.15
33	Paloma Creek		\$15,732.20	\$3,933.05
34	PDC		\$1,443.64	\$360.91
35	Pecan Creek		\$21,827.00	\$5,456.75
36	Providence		\$10,833.00	\$2,708.25
37	Rayzor		\$21,242.48	\$5,310.62
38	RHS		\$52,134.68	\$13,033.67
39	Rivera		\$12,851.48	\$3,212.87
40	Ryan Elementary		\$12,897.48	\$3,224.37
41	Savannah		\$16,418.00	\$4,104.50
42	Service Center Annex		\$7,004.24	\$1,751.06
43	Special Ed		\$4,302.20	\$1,075.55
44	Stephens		\$20,216.48	\$5,054.12
45	Strickland		\$22,897.00	\$5,724.25
46	Technology		\$613.64	\$153.41
47	Transportation		\$2,002.76	\$155.41 \$500.69
48	Wellness Center		\$2,002.70 \$245.84	\$500.09 \$61.46
49	Wilson		\$8,778.44	\$2,194.61
77				
		TOTAL =	\$717,314.92	\$179,328.73